



**SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LTD.**

**REGD. OFFICE:** A-1, Ground Floor, Adinath Apts., 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 007. INDIA.

**Tel.:** +91 22 23893022 /23 | **Fax:** +91 22 23802678

**Web:** [www.shivagrigo.com](http://www.shivagrigo.com) | **Email:** [Information@shivagrigo.com](mailto:Information@shivagrigo.com) | **CIN:** L28910MH1979PLC021212

Manufacturers of Rolled Sections, Forgings, Hand Tools and Agri Implements

Date: 09.11.2023

To,  
The Department of Corporate Services,  
BSE Limited,  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

**Scrip Code: 522237**

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cuttings**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Board of Directors have approved the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023 in their meeting held on 8<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 and published the same in the daily newspapers as per the said Regulations.

We are submitting herewith Newspaper Cuttings of the results Published in "Financial Express" in English daily newspaper and "Mumbai Lakshadweep" in Marathi daily newspaper on 9<sup>th</sup> November, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the same.

**For Shivagrigo Implements Limited**

**Jinal Joshi**  
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



**FACTORY:** A-38, Rana Pratap Marg, H.M. Nagar, Falna - 306116, Rajasthan. INDIA.  
**Tel.:** +91 2938 233126

<b>ABHINANDAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED</b>			
CIN : L1719MH1984PLC217694			
Regd. Office : Warden House, 340, J.J. Road, Byculla, Mumbai - 400 008.			
TEL: (91) 22 2302 7900   FAX: (91) 22 2307 7231			
Website: www.abhinandanenterprisesltd.com   Email: cosec@abhinandanenterprisesltd.com			
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b>			
(₹. in Lacs except EPS)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1.14	1.24	8.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.25	(0.01)	3.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.25	(0.01)	3.03
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.25	(0.01)	2.27
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.38	0.76	3.99
Equity Share Capital	115.50	115.50	115.50
Reserves - Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(0.98)
Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
(a) Basic	0.02	0.00	0.20
(b) Diluted	0.02	0.00	0.20
* Not Annualised			
<b>NOTES:</b>			
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.mseil.in and on the Company's website at www.abhinandanenterprisesltd.com			
(b) There is no change in accounting policies and hence there is no impact on Profit & Loss.			
(c) No Exceptional or extra ordinary items adjusted.			
For Abhinandan Enterprises Limited Sd/- Shashi Kumar Dujari Director (DIN 00116132)			
Place : Mumbai Date : 07/11/2023			

<b>BHAIKAV ENTERPRISES LIMITED</b>			
CIN : L51909MH1984PLC217692			
Regd. Office : Warden House, 340, J.J. Road, Byculla, Mumbai - 400 008.			
TEL: (91) 22 2302 7900   FAX: (91) 22 2307 7231			
Website : www.bhairaventerprises.com   Email: cosec@bhairaventerprises.com			
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b>			
(₹. in Lacs except EPS)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	1.98	1.28	8.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	1.50	1.15	4.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	1.50	1.15	4.98
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	1.50	0.95	4.06
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.42	0.93	3.94
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Reserves - Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	82.61
Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
(a) Basic	0.16	0.10	0.41
(b) Diluted	0.16	0.10	0.41
* Not Annualised			
<b>NOTES:</b>			
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.mseil.in and on the Company's website at www.bhairaventerprises.com			
(b) There is no change in accounting policies and hence there is no impact on Profit & Loss.			
(c) No Exceptional or extra ordinary items adjusted.			
For Bhairav Enterprises Limited Sd/- Shashi Kumar Dujari Director (DIN 00116132)			
Place : Mumbai Date : 07/11/2023			

<b>EIKO LIFESCIENCES LIMITED</b>							
CIN : L65993MH1977PLC258134							
Formerly known as Narendra Investments (Delhi) Ltd.							
Regd. off: 604, Centrum, Opp. TMC Office, Near Satkar Grand Hotel, Wagle Estate, Thane West MH 400604							
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER &amp; HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b>							
(₹ in Lakhs Except EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31-03-2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	644.09	653.50	453.62	1,297.59	781.19	1,917.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	16.16	10.87	19.83	27.03	30.90	102.62
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	12.09	8.00	14.91	20.10	23.19	76.88
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) after tax] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	12.09	8.00	18.07	20.10	25.59	79.28
5	Paid up equity share Capital (Face value Rs 10/-)	997.95	831.63	831.63	831.63	831.63	831.63
6	Earning Per Share (EPS in ₹) (Not annualised) (Basic, Diluted)	0.12	0.08	0.15	0.20	0.24	0.79
<b>Notes:</b>							
1. The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board on 8th November 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried Limited Review of aforesaid results.							
2. The above is an extract of the details format of Quarter and Half Year Ended Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results are available on stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website i.e. www.eikolifesciences.com							
3. The Company issued 55,44,178 equity shares of face value of ₹10/- each (Rights Equity Shares) to the Eligible Equity Shareholders at an issue price of ₹45 per Rights Equity Share (including premium of ₹35 per Rights Equity Share). The Rights Equity Shares were issued as partly paid-up and an amount of ₹13.50 per Rights Equity Share was payable on application (of which ₹3 towards face value of Rights Equity Share and ₹10.5 towards premium amount of Rights Equity Share). Balance to be payable in one or more call. There is no deviation in use of proceeds from the objects stated in the Offer document for rights issue.							
For Eiko Lifesciences Limited Sd/- Laxmikant Kabra Chairman & Director DIN: 00061346							
Date : 08/11/2023 Place : Thane							

<b>SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED</b>							
CIN : L28910MH1979PLC021212							
Regd Off.: A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007.							
Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivimpl@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.in							
<b>EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023</b>							
(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.)							
(₹. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31-03-2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	1151.76	976.45	998.20	2128.21	2130.20	4193.03
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.12	3.46	0.70	9.58	15.13	15.02
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.12	3.46	0.70	9.58	15.13	15.02
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.44	2.57	0.48	9.01	11.26	10.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.46
6.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	6.44	2.57	0.48	9.01	11.26	16.57
7.	Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
8.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0	0	228.38
9.	Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	a) Basic :	0.13	0.05	0.01	0.18	0.22	0.20
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.05	0.01	0.18	0.22	0.20
10.	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	a) Basic :	0.13	0.05	0.01	0.18	0.22	0.20
	b) Diluted	0.13	0.05	0.01	0.18	0.22	0.20
<b>Notes:</b>							
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Results for the period ended on 30th September, 2023 filed with the stock exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available in the "Investors" section of the company's website (www.shivagrigo.in) and on the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com)							
For Shivagrigo Implements Ltd Sd/- Vimalchand M Jain Managing Director							
Place :- Mumbai Date :- 8th November, 2023							

<b>CRISIL LIMITED</b>													
CIN : L67120MH1987PLC042363													
Regd. Office: CRISIL House, Central Avenue, Hiranandani Business Park, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076.													
Tel.: 022-33423000; Fax: 022-33423001; Website: www.crisil.com; E-mail: investors@crisil.com													
<b>EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THREE AND NINE MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b>													
(₹ in Crores)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		3 Months ended	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended	9 Months ended	Corresponding 9 Months ended	Year ended	3 Months ended	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended	9 Months ended	Corresponding 9 Months ended	Year ended
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22	30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	(Refer note 2)	
1	Revenue from operations	735.87	771.02	682.98	2,221.78	1,946.46	2,768.72	408.31	407.07	360.61	1,190.51	1,054.89	1,444.12
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	200.31	194.95	188.84	588.89	535.40	742.40	164.48	213.24	90.56	509.73	313.74	441.86
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	151.99	150.58	147.85	448.32	406.37	564.39	134.59	192.90	76.83	437.20	260.71	370.51
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	175.83	179.15	121.87	521.53	298.15	521.17	178.50	216.22	97.45	520.67	221.94	348.20
5	Equity Share Capital	7.31	7.31	7.30	7.31	7.30	7.31	7.31	7.31	7.30	7.31	7.30	7.31
6	Other equity						1,784.67						1,063.07
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)												
	1. Basic: (Not annualised)	20.79	20.60	20.24	61.34	55.68	77.31	18.41	26.39	10.52	59.82	35.72	50.75
	2. Diluted: (Not annualised)	20.78	20.59	20.23	61.32	55.63	77.26	18.41	26.38	10.51	59.80	35.69	50.72
<b>Notes:</b>													
1. The consolidated and standalone financials results for the three and nine months ended September 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 7, 2023. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable accounting standards, as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.													
2. In compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above results for the three and nine months ended September 30, 2023.													
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on www.crisil.com and also on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).													
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of CRISIL Limited Amish Mehta Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer DIN : 00046254													
Mumbai, November 7, 2023													

<b>Shreyas SHIPPING &amp; LOGISTICS LTD</b>											
CIN : L63000MH1988PLC048500											
Registered Office: D 301-305, Level 3, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no. R1, Sector 40, Nerul Node, Navi Mumbai-400706.											
Tel: 91 22 6811 0300 Fax: 91 22 6811 0333 CIN: L63000MH1988PLC048500											
Email: investor.sll@transworld.com Website: https://www.transworld.com/shreyas-shipping-and-logistics.html											
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SHREYAS SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b>											
(₹ in Lakhs)											
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULT					CONSOLIDATED RESULT				
		Quarter Ending	Six Months Period Ending	Year Ending	Quarter Ending	Six Months Period Ending	Year Ending	Quarter Ending	Six Months Period Ending	Year Ending	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	5,033	13,762	12,101	28,776	48,378	5,033	13,762	12,101	28,776	48,378
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	-3,404	6,081	-3,181	13,480	19,929	-3,403	6,081	-3,180	13,480	19,938
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	-3,438	6,081	-3,215	13,480	19,929	-3,437	6,081	-3,214	13,480	19,938
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	-3,523	6,028	-3,292	13,384	19,681	-3,522	6,028	-3,391	13,384	19,690
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-3,421	6,077	-3,087	13,347	19,487	-3,420	6,077	-3,086	13,347	19,496
6	Equity Share Capital	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196	2,196
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)					79,681					79,681
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	Basic :	(16.04)	27.45	(15.45)	60.96	89.63	(16.04)	27.45	(15.44)	60.95	89.67
	Diluted :	(16.04)	27.45	(15.45)	60.96	89.63	(16.04)	27.45	(15.44)	60.95	89.67
<b>Notes:</b>											
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at https://www.transworld.com/shreyas-shipping-and-logistics											
b) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 07, 2023 & November 08, 2023 respectively and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried limited review of the same.											
c) #-Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.											
d) Previous period figures have been rearranged and / or regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of current quarter.											
For Shreyas Shipping and Logistics Limited Sd/- Capt. Milind Patankar Managing Director DIN: 02444758											
Place : Navi Mumbai Date : November 08, 2023											

<b>TCPL packaging limited</b>						
CIN : L22210MH1987PLC044505						
Regd. Office:- Empire Mills Complex, 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013						
Tel: 022-61646000, Website:- www.tcpl.in, Email: info@tcpl.in						
<b>EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023</b>						
(₹ in lakhs except EPS)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-23
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue	39266.07	36108.78	35180.15	144183.66		
Net Profit before exceptional items and tax	3778.63	3382.75	3359.48	14108.50		
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	3778.63	3382.75	5087.21	15836.23		
Net Profit for the period after tax	3034.63	2519.75	4055.21	11754.08		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	2961.19	2507.75	4029.95	11727.51		

